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rajmedcouncil@yahoo.in, sikkimmedicalcouncilgangtok@yahoo.com, tnmedicalcouncil@gmail.com, telanganamedicalcouncil@gmail.com, registrar.tcmc@kerala.gov.in, tsmc-tr@gov.in, ukmedicalcouncil@gmail.com, mcuttarakhand@gmail.com,
dgmededu@gmail.com, UP Medical Council <upmedicalcouncil@upsmfac.org>, wbmc@wbmc.in, rajmedcouncil.registrar@rajasthan.gov.in

Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the minutes of our Examination Ethics Committee meeting, NBEMS held on 13-06-2023, we would like to bring to your attention some important updates regarding the candidature status of certain candidates.

During the aforementioned meeting, the Examination Ethics Committee decided to cancel the candidature of candidates due to ethical violations or discrepancies in the examination process. Additionally, there were some candidates whose candidature was
canceled post-result during the document verification process.In light of these decisions, we believe it is imperative to update the State Medical Council's database with the latest information regarding the affected candidates. Therefore, we kindly request your
cooperation in updating your records to reflect the changes in the candidature status of these individuals.

Attached to this email, please find a list of the affected candidates along with relevant details such as their names, Roll numbers. We kindly request that you update your database at the earliest convenience to ensure accuracy and completeness.

We appreciate your prompt attention to this matter and your cooperation in maintaining the integrity of the medical profession.

शुभकामनाओं सहित/With regards, 

O/o डॉ. विनय गुप्ता/ Dr. Vinay Gupta
अपर निदेशक (चिकित्सा) / Additional Director (Medical)
परीक्षा संचालन विभाग/Department of Examinations Conduct
आयुर्विज्ञान में राष्ट्री य परीक्षा बोर्ड/ National Board of Examinations in Medical Sciences
अंसारी नगर, महात्मा गाँधी मार्ग/ Ansari Nagar, Mahatma Gandhi Marg
नई दिल्ली/ New Delhi
११० ०२९/ 110029

दू रभाष (कार्यालय)/ Phone (Office): +91-11-45593000

CWP: https://exam.natboard.edu.in/communication.php?page=main 

This e-mail and any files transmitted with it are for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain confidential and privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all copies and the original message. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure, dissemination, 
forwarding, printing or copying of this email or any action taken in reliance on this e-mail is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Before opening any attachments please check them for viruses and defects.
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BIRTH OATE SCORE
ouT oF 300NOLL NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DD/M

20-03-1982

01-0s1995

RESULT

CANCELLED'

CANCELLED'

CANCELLED^ -
2

3

'Cancelled in EEC JUNE 2023
ncancelled in Post Result eligibility during Oocumenl vehfication

* END OF REPORT *

^t

2',t1 1 103277,1 ROHIT BERA 10-0t1993

PUYAM SANTOSH KUI.4AR SINGH2111108058

2111100666 ZAINUL ABDEEN

\,
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S,NO ROLL NO NAI\4E OF THE CANOIOATE
BTRTH DATE scoRE

OF

2

^ Cancelled in Post Resull elagibility during Document verification

*. END OF REPORT *'

RESULT

CANCELLEO^,

CANCELLEO^ /'

Y '-C+

2111218247 TARAPURAI.4 SHARATH REDDY

2111207079. YESI]WANTH G

25-08-1997

1G09-'1997
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RESULT OF 73 CANDTDATES OF FMGE (SCREENTNG TEST), DECEMBER 2022 SESSIoN-
BIRTH DATE

DD/IVI\4/YYYY
SCORE
UT OF 3OO

S,IIO ROLL NO NAME OF THE CAI.IDIDATE

2211224742 RAi\.,1ESH KUI\IAR

2211219372, l,El,'1ANT KUI\,4AR O.IHA

3 2211218691 KITISHAN DHAKA

221121A951 HAN KUMAR

12-07-'t995

0'1- 10-1987

RESULT

CANCELLED"

CANCELLED..

lcercrrreo' ,11-07-1998

07-08-1996

2108-1997

CANCELLED"

CANCELLED'/

CANcELLED. -
__L.t!...1o't

5

6

7

221121i997 
| 
raxtn susnnru

ASHREE MANOHAR

3 31-01-1996

06-10-1997

2102-1S96

26-07 -1997

'18-11-1998

12-08-1997

2G11-1996

01-12-1997

09-06-1998

07-03-1998

16-08-1997

29-09-1994

15-08-1996

23-08-19S5

'15-08-1998

CANCELLED''

CANCELLED"'

CANCELI-ED'z

CANCELLED'?'

CANCELLED''

CANCELLED'/

CANcELLED.T

CA ICELLCO'-

CANCELLED'

CANCELL ED',
CANCELLED'

CANCELLED".

_1St9.'.Iga
CANCELLED'/-

CANCELLED'/'

CANCELLED"-

CANCELLED"-

CANCELLED'/-

I 1 zzrrzoosao,l vruro sHAFt.

ymlv4:! REEN MASOOD KIRI\4ANI

zzttzoisse.l HUR AtN KrTuRSHEED -
ro i

11

12 2211242051 AAEIROO ANJUI\4

13 2211242264 YASIR WAHEED

2211202537. I UUZerrnA reSSnru Wnrut14

2211202843 MUJTABA N,4ANZOOR

16 2211203535 t FAISAI, NISSAR JOO

17 2211203935 AOSA YOUNUS NASTI

'18 2211205182 SULIIUON ZAFFAR LONE I

1g 2211205222 FARZAN SHABIR

2A z;z:lzoy;yl AI\,4BREEN NASIR

21 22112A5567 z{zuaeerua aunz aHrr r
22 ?211 ,ryg-l:HAZA HILALI LATIEF

zzttzossea ,l MEHVISH MANzooR /-

2211206596 FARHAN SIDDIOUI

zzr rzoosso z.l ueorHA FARooQ ,-
26 ,r114?3q4l9"Fl r'1ABEEL AHMAD

21 221124A35I C oot:". D SIBTAIN ,

28 zzttzoaazs y' KAMRAN sHAFt MAKHDooMt

2.5 2211244137 T RASHID BHAT

30 2211209050 SADAF JAVED

-?1 2211205105 HAFSA IFTIKHAR

11-03-1999

01-03-1999

23-03-1997

17-06-1999

04-04- 1s!5 ]

CANCELLL:D'Z

CANCELLED',.-

CANCELLED'T

cANcELLED''

CANCELLED'.

CANCELLED"

ELLED'

ELLED',

CANCELLED'

32

33

34

35

36 17-11-1997

1G.03-1998

26-02-1999

11-09-1996

01-08-1999

CANCELLED',.-

CANCELLED"

CANCELLED"'-

CANCELLED'T

CANCELLED'

CANCELLED'/.

CANCELI.ED"

CANCELLED'

CANCELLED'

CANCEL LED'

CANCELLED'

37

36

39

40

41

A2 '1 5- 1 0-'1 994 L"o*q..1!oo' ,
-[94\.q.!ry:.
l919q4qo'r

43

45 14-12-1996

10-12-1995

07-06-1996

46

A7

413

t9

50 2211218A21 .

'Cancelled in EEC JUNE 2023

^ Cancelled in Post Result elagibilily during Document verification

01-1T-1996

17-11-1994

0908-1997

1$04-1998

14-08-1996

22-05-1997

09-10-1998

2211209282

2211209322 ZAKIRA TARIQ '

SUMAYA JAN '

zr tzossrr r.l .:uoar uru r.rrsl

2211210655 , 
| 
,a,nlut,1eto sHe,rt ,

zzrrzr rosz rl nnncrs avez
2211211249

2211211343

SYED IFLAH BUKHARI

zfsneenez enmno onn z
2211211518. ARIF HAMID BHAT

NAUSHABA PARVEEN

zzttztxezrl eaaea AHMAD sHAIr t

2211212644 SFHRA GI]I 7AR

2211214474

221121367 4 .forwooo rrvez 7
ATT ow AR22 2

2211216997,

2211218213

2211217921

INSHA IRSHAD

SHIU/ANA EASHIR I

BALINA DEY 05-11-1998

2211ua66o. 
I 
asrn xriexr 02-05-1998

14-07-1995

D
CANCELLED'

1

LUEAIB MANZOOR

2211242050

2211200058 ZAIRA YOUNIS MIR

15

---.,,
24

25

l-

30-03-19S5

24-08-1996

2211212546.

01-01-1996

01-03-1996

27-06-1992

25-04-1996

\,,.'..
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RESULT OF 73 CANDIDATES OF FMGE (SCREENING TEST), DECEMBER 2022 SESSION"

BIRTH DATE

DD/MMIfYYY
SCORE

ouT oF 300S,NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

51

52

53

54

57

55

5ti

12-09-1996

11-12-1995

10-08-1996

2G04-1995

04-04-1995

23-10-1996

16-09-1996

RESULT

CANCELLED"-

CANCELLED'.

CANCELLED'

CANCELLED'.

CANCELLED'

CANCELLED'

CANCELLED:

CANCELLED"

CANCELLED' r..

CANCELLED'.-

CANCELLED'

CANCELLED'

CANCELLED'

CANCELLED'.

CANCELLED. I

CANCELTED'.

CANCELLED.,,-

CANCELLED' /.
CANCELLED',

CANCELLED^ /'
CANCELLED^ 7-

58

59

60

61 0G06,1997

10-03-1997

13-09-'1997

62

e3

6. 07-03-1997

'17-06-1996

'14-06,1998

1t09-1996

2G11-1996

25-06-1998

0g-07-1997

09-09-1998

08-12-1998

65

66

69

67

68

70

71

72

*- ENO OF REPORT *'

'Cancelled in EEC JUNE 2023
n Cancelled in Post Result eligrbilty durlng Document verificaiion

73

,D

26-02-19962211219679 SHAH TAHOOR

SHA AYUB

tTA SAHA

2211220261

2211221154

29-11-1997

18-04-1998

2211224212 4 i\AMtR HUSSAIN RATHER

2211223344. I zeRtetru vnruzooa

22i122s3as. I uzAtR BtN toBAL

2zi12zsszg, I nutn l,mruzoon

AZHAR I,IAJEED DAR

2211226865 rl NAFISA HUSSAIN,

I\,4IR HASHIM PARVAIZE

2211229207(.1 SHANTANU SEN /

ARSALAN NAZIR

2211225034 , NUWALID NISSAR LALA

22112282

2211221852 DUA TARIO ,

2211222767 ADINA AII\4AN '
2211223227. SALIK ARSHID

2211227240. TAYIBA MUFTI

2211228311, I UVetO voUsur ,

2211229322

2211229544

SOLIHA AJAZ /
TABISH GULZAR

22112277i2 (f

29-01-1994

KOSHIYA PRUTHVI ASHOKBHAI

2211229673 AMIRULLAH

2211232605, TANVI AGRAWAL

CANCELLED',

CANCELLED'

w
C-.r

+

221122ss52 4

2211226217.
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RESULT 0F 2 CANDTDATES 0F FMGE (SCREENTNG TEST), JUNE 2022 SESS|oN

S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
BIRTH OATE scoRE

2

OF RESULT

CANCELLED ^ -
CANCELLED ^ -

*- END OF REPORT *-

--+V..---+-

221ii06974 .I DTPESH soNt 02-09-1993

221i1ova6 | tNonn u,xsHlrlt 07-08-1985
I

1

^Cancelled in Post Result eligibility dunng Document Verification-

\r' D+


